
 

Wednesday 06 Nov 2024 - Tuesday 12 Nov 2024 (week 45)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail
1 Fountain Tomato/BBQ Sauce 2L $4.01 ½ $3.99 20¢ per 100mL

2 San Remo La Pasta Range 120g $1.10 ½ $1.00 83¢ per 100g

3 Palmolive Naturals Shampoo/Conditioner 350mL $3.01 ½ $2.99 85¢ per 100mL

4 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g $2.51 $6.99 $15.53 per 1kg

5 V Energy Drink 4 x 250mL $5.31 ½ $4.99 $4.99 per 1L

6 Gatorade Sports Drink 600mL $2.16 ½ $2.09 $3.48 per 1L

7 Cadbury Medium Bars 30-55g $1.50 >½ $1.00 N/A

8 Peters Maxibon 4pk $5.51 ½ $5.49 98¢ per 100mL

Television Advertised  - Fri 08 Nov 
9 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised
1 Omo Laundry Liquid 2L/3 in 1 Capsules 28pk $14.01 ½ $13.99 N/A

2 Twisties/Cheetos/Burger Rings 65-90g $1.64 ½ $1.35 N/A

3 Indomie Noodle Cup 75g $1.10 ½ $1.10 $1.47 per 100g

4 McCain Pizza Slices 600g $2.60 $7.99 N/A

Facebook Advertised
1 Baby Boo Nappies Asst 40-56pk LPE $11.50 N/A

2 Baby Boo Nappy Pants 21-23pk LPE $9.50 N/A

3 Baby Boo Wipes 80pk Scented/Unscented LPE $2.00 $3.75 per 100ea

Facebook Advertised
1 Duracell Range (excl. Mixed Prepack) ½ N/A

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header
1 San Remo La Pasta Range 120g $1.10 ½ $1.00 83¢ per 100g

2 Peters Maxibon 4pk $5.51 ½ $5.49 98¢ per 100mL

Friday Catalogue Email - Steak with Mushroom Sauce 
1 Wilderness Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) $38.99kg N/A

Website Banner
1 Fountain Tomato/BBQ Sauce 2L $4.01 ½ $3.99 20¢ per 100mL

2 Palmolive Naturals Shampoo/Conditioner 350mL $3.01 ½ $2.99 85¢ per 100mL

Website Banner
1 Baby Boo Nappies Asst 40-56pk LPE $11.50 N/A

2 Baby Boo Nappy Pants 21-23pk LPE $9.50 N/A

3 Baby Boo Wipes 80pk Scented/Unscented $2.00 $3.75 per 100ea

Radio Advertised
1 V Energy Drink 4 x 250mL $5.31 ½ $4.99 $4.99 per 1L

2 Gatorade Sports Drink 600mL $2.16 ½ $2.09 $3.48 per 1L

3 Peters Maxibon 4pk $5.51 ½ $5.49 98¢ per 100mL

4 San Remo La Pasta Range 120g $1.10 ½ $1.00 83¢ per 100g

TV/Digital
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 06 Nov 2024 - Tuesday 12 Nov 2024 (week 45)

Thursday 07 Nov - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail
1 White Wings Baking Mixes 365-560g $3.35 ½ $3.35 N/A

2 Felix Cat Food 12pk $3.51 $10.99 $1.08 per 100g

3 Ingham's Chicken Breast Tenders 400g $2.00 $5.99 $14.98 per 1kg

Friday 08 Nov - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

2 Australian Fresh Spinach 120g (Produce) $1.99bag $16.58 per 1kg

3 Carrots 1kg (Produce) $1.90bag $1.90 per 1kg

Friday 08 Nov - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Cripps Master Hot Dog/Lunch Rolls 6pk (POT) $0.80 $3.99 67¢ per 1ea

2 Pandani Double Smoked Ham (Deli) $16.99kg N/A

3 Wilderness Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) Digital $38.99kg N/A

Friday 08 Nov - Mercury - (Market Fresh)
1 Cripps Master Hot Dog/Lunch Rolls 6pk (POT) $0.80 $3.99 67¢ per 1ea

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

3 Wilderness Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) Digital $38.99kg N/A

Friday 08 Nov - Mercury
1 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL $16.90 $27.00 $2.40 per 1L

2 Oreo Cookie 128-131g $1.40 ½ $1.40 N/A

3 Tamar Valley Natural Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg (POT) $2.00 $5.99 60¢ per 100g

Saturday 09 Nov - Advocate & Examiner
1 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL $16.90 $27.00 $2.40 per 1L

2 Oreo Cookie 128-131g $1.40 ½ $1.40 N/A

3 Tamar Valley Natural Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg (POT) $2.00 $5.99 60¢ per 100g

Saturday 09 Nov - Mercury Front Page
1 Fountain Tomato/BBQ Sauce 2L TV $4.01 ½ $3.99 20¢ per 100mL

2 Peters Maxibon 4pk TV $5.51 ½ $5.49 98¢ per 100mL

3 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g TV $2.51 $6.99 $15.53 per 1kg

Press

30/10/2024 2:54 PM



Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 06 Nov 2024 - Tuesday 12 Nov 2024 (week 45)

Front Half price page Save % Off Retail
1 Fountain Tomato/BBQ Sauce 2L TV $4.01 ½ $3.99 20¢ per 100mL

2 V Energy Drink 4 x 250mL TV $5.31 ½ $4.99 $4.99 per 1L

3 Palmolive Naturals Shampoo/Conditioner 350mL TV $3.01 ½ $2.99 85¢ per 100mL

4 Peters Maxibon 4pk TV $5.51 ½ $5.49 98¢ per 100mL

5 Australian Fresh Spinach 120g (Produce) $1.99bag $16.58 per 1kg

Page 2 Half price page
1 Cadbury Medium Bars 30-55g TV $1.50 >½ $1.00 N/A

2 Twisties/Cheetos/Burger Rings 65-90g Digital $1.64 ½ $1.35 N/A

3 Gatorade Sports Drink 600mL TV $2.16 ½ $2.09 $3.48 per 1L

4 San Remo La Pasta Range 120g TV $1.10 ½ $1.00 83¢ per 100g

5 Indomie Noodle Cup 75g Digital $1.10 ½ $1.10 $1.47 per 100g

6 White Wings Baking Mixes 365-560g Press $3.35 ½ $3.35 N/A

7 Omo Laundry Liquid 2L/3 in 1 Capsules 28pk Digital $14.01 ½ $13.99 N/A

8 Oreo Cookie 128-131g Press $1.40 ½ $1.40 N/A

9 Kinder Bueno 39/43g $1.45 ½ $1.40 N/A

10 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL $4.30 ½ $3.99 $2.42 per 100mL

Page 3
1 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL  Press $16.90 $27.00 $2.40 per 1L

2 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 10 x 375mL $6.91 $10.99 $2.93 per 1L

3 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 1.25L $0.95 $2.25 $1.80 per 1L

4 Powerade Sports Drink 1L $2.80 $3.20 $3.20 per 1L

5 Bickford's Blackcurrant Juice Syrup 750mL $0.71 $5.99 $7.99 per 1L

6 Bickford's Cordial Syrup 750mL $0.76 $4.99 $6.65 per 1L

7 Cadbury Dairy Milk Gift Box 200g/Roses 225g $6.00 ½ $5.99 N/A

8 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-180g $1.51 $4.49 N/A

9 Wrigley's Extra Chewing Gum Envelope 14s $0.76 $1.99 $7.37 per 100g

10 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g  $1.31 $3.49 N/A

11 Doritos Salsa 300g $0.54 $2.75 92¢ per 100g

12 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g (excl. Tim Tam) $1.10 $4.40 N/A

Page 4 - Produce & Meat
1 Carrots 1kg (Produce) Press $1.90bag $1.90 per 1kg

2 Celery Bunch (Produce) Press $2.90bunch N/A

3 JC's Mixed Nuts Salted/Unsalted 350g (Produce) $7.99ea $22.83 per 1kg

4 JC's Walnuts Natural 350g (Produce) $7.99ea $22.83 per 1kg

5 Wilderness Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) Digital $38.99kg N/A

6 Nichols Chicken Drumsticks (Tray) (Meat) $4.99kg N/A

7 Wild Clover Lamb Forequarter Chops (Meat) $16.99kg N/A

8 Artisan Pork Burgers 500g (Meat) $9.00ea $18.00 per 1kg

9 $12.00ea $80.00 per 1kg

Page 5 - Bakery & Deli
1 Cripps Master Hot Dog/Lunch Rolls 6pk (POT) Press $0.80 $3.99 67¢ per 1ea

2 Helga's Wraps 7/8pk $1.51 $3.99 N/A

3 Cripps Muffins 6pk (POT) $1.50 $3.79 $1.05 per 100g

4 Central Cake Co Fingers 6pk (POT) $1.46 $7.99 N/A

5 National Pies Meat Pies/Pasties/Sausage Rolls 2pk (POT) $1.80 $6.99 N/A

6 Pandani Double Smoked Ham (Deli) Press $16.99kg N/A

7 Nichols Chicken Breast Fillets (Deli) $10.99kg N/A

Huon Premium Wood Roasted Smoked Salmon Varieties 150g (POT) (Meat) 
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 06 Nov 2024 - Tuesday 12 Nov 2024 (week 45)

8 Primo Rindless Middle Bacon (2.5kg x 2) (Deli) $14.99kg N/A

9 Pandani Chorizo (Deli) $25.99kg N/A

Page 6
1 $1.80 $6.99 N/A
2 Leggo's Pasta Sauce 490/500g $0.91 $3.99 N/A

3 Heinz Seriously Good Mayo/Aioli 295mL $1.51 $3.99 $1.35 per 100mL

4 Golden Circle Pineapple 440/450g $1.01 $3.39 N/A

5 Kellogg's Crunchy Nut Corn Flakes/Froot Loops/Nutri-Grain/Just Right/Coco 
Pops 460-765g $2.01 $7.99 N/A

6 Moccona Classic Freeze Dried Coffee 200g $7.51 $11.99 $6.00 per 100g

7 Felix Cat Food 12pk Press $3.51 $10.99 $1.08 per 100g

8 Friskies Dry Cat Food 1kg $1.26 $6.99 70¢ per 100g

9 Chum Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $1.10 $3.49 29¢ per 100g

10 Kleenex Viva Paper Towel 2pk $1.00 $3.99 N/A

11 iCare Toilet Tissue 24pk $4.00 $9.99 23¢ per 100sh

12 Earth Choice Dish Liquid 1L $0.30 $2.15 22¢ per 100mL

Page 7
1 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g TV $2.51 $6.99 $15.53 per 1kg

2 Perfect Italiano Cheese Block 200g $1.01 $5.99 $29.95 per 1kg

3 La Famiglia Stone Baked Garlic Bread 330/480g $2.81 $5.99 N/A

4 Tamar Valley Natural Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg (POT) Press $2.00 $5.99 60¢ per 100g

5 Yogo Dairy Snack 150g $0.76 $2.49 $1.66 per 100g

6 Spreyton Fresh Juice 2L (POT) $2.01 $5.49 $2.75 per 1L

7 Birds Eye Golden Crunch Chips/Wedges 900g $1.36 $4.99 $5.54 per 1kg

8 Ingham's Chicken Breast Tenders 400g Press $2.00 $5.99 $14.98 per 1kg

9 McCain Pizza Slices 600g Digital $2.60 $7.99 N/A

10 Peters Lemonade Icy Poles 8pk $1.01 $4.49 75¢ per 100mL

11 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk $2.01 $7.49 N/A

12 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L $1.51 $5.99 33¢ per 100mL

Page 8 - Baby Focus  
1 Baby Boo Nappies Asst 40-56pk Digital $11.50 N/A

2 Baby Boo Nappy Pants 21-23pk Digital $9.50 N/A

3 Baby Boo Wipes 80pk Scented/Unscented Digital $2.00 $3.75 per 100ea

4 BabyLove Nappy Pants 22-34pk $3.51 $15.99 N/A

5 B/Love Everyday B/Wipes 240'S $1.51 $7.99 $3.33 per 100ea

6 Heinz Baby Food 110g $0.10 $1.10 $1.00 per 100g

7 Johnson's Baby Powder 200g $0.31 $5.99 $3.00 per 100g

8 Johnson's Baby Shampoo/Oil 200mL $1.46 $5.49 $2.75 per 100mL

Page 9 - Duracell Range Full Page (Digital Only)  
1 Duracell Range (excl. Mixed Prepack) Digital ½ N/A

Page 10 - V Refresh Page (Digital Only)  
1 V Energy Drink 4 x 250mL TV $5.31 ½ $4.99 $4.99 per 1L
2 V Energy Drink 500mL $1.76 $3.49 $6.98 per 1L

Old el Paso Meal Kits 290-520g (excl. Pockets/Stand n Stuff/Gluten Free) 
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 06 Nov 2024 - Tuesday 12 Nov 2024 (week 45)

Front Page Save % Off Retail
1 Fountain Tomato/BBQ Sauce 2L TV $4.01 ½ $3.99 20¢ per 100mL

2 V Energy Drink 4 x 250mL TV $5.31 ½ $4.99 $4.99 per 1L

3 Palmolive Naturals Shampoo/Conditioner 350mL TV $3.01 ½ $2.99 85¢ per 100mL

4 Peters Maxibon 4pk TV $5.51 ½ $5.49 98¢ per 100mL

5 Australian Fresh Spinach 120g (Produce) $1.99bag $16.58 per 1kg

Page 2
1 Cadbury Medium Bars 30-55g TV $1.50 >½ $1.00 N/A

2 Twisties/Cheetos/Burger Rings 65-90g Digital $1.64 ½ $1.35 N/A

3 Gatorade Sports Drink 600mL TV $2.16 ½ $2.09 $3.48 per 1L

4 San Remo La Pasta Range 120g TV $1.10 ½ $1.00 83¢ per 100g

5 Indomie Noodle Cup 75g Digital $1.10 ½ $1.10 $1.47 per 100g

6 White Wings Baking Mixes 365-560g Press $3.35 ½ $3.35 N/A

7 Omo Laundry Liquid 2L/3 in 1 Capsules 28pk Digital $14.01 ½ $13.99 N/A

8 Oreo Cookie 128-131g Press $1.40 ½ $1.40 N/A

9 Kinder Bueno 39/43g $1.45 ½ $1.40 N/A

10 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL $4.30 ½ $3.99 $2.42 per 100mL

Page 3
1 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL Press $16.90 $27.00 $2.40 per 1L

2 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g $1.31 $3.49 N/A

3 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g (excl. Tim Tam) $1.10 $4.40 N/A

4 $1.80 $6.99 N/A

5 Moccona Classic Freeze Dried Coffee 200g $7.51 $11.99 $6.00 per 100g

6 Kleenex Viva Paper Towel 2pk $1.00 $3.99 N/A

7 Chum Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $1.10 $3.49 29¢ per 100g

8 Felix Cat Food 12pk Press $3.51 $10.99 $1.08 per 100g

Page 3 Baby Boo side Panel
9 Baby Boo Nappies Asst 40-56pk Digital $11.50 N/A

10 Baby Boo Nappy Pants 21-23pk Digital $9.50 N/A

11 Baby Boo Wipes 80pk Scented/Unscented Digital $2.00 $3.75 per 100ea

Page 4 - Dairy/frozen
1 Carrots 1kg (Produce) Press $1.90bag $1.90 per 1kg

2 Celery Bunch (Produce) Press $2.90bunch N/A

3 Wilderness Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) Digital $38.99kg N/A

4 Cripps Master Hot Dog/Lunch Rolls 6pk (POT) Press $0.80 $3.99 67¢ per 1ea

5 JC's Mixed Nuts Salted/Unsalted 350g (Produce) $2.26 $7.99ea $22.83 per 1kg

6 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g TV $2.51 $6.99 $15.53 per 1kg

7 Tamar Valley Natural Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg (POT) Press $2.00 $5.99 60¢ per 100g

8 La Famiglia Stone Baked Garlic Bread 330/480g $2.81 $5.99 N/A

9 Ingham's Chicken Breast Tenders 400g Press $2.00 $5.99 $14.98 per 1kg

10 McCain Pizza Slices 600g Digital $2.60 $7.99 N/A

11 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk $2.01 $7.49 N/A

Page 5 - Digital Duracell Range full page
1 Duracell Range (excl. Mixed Prepack) Digital ½ N/A

Page 6 - Digital V Refresh Page
1 V Energy Drink 4 x 250mL TV $5.31 ½ $4.99 $4.99 per 1L

Old el Paso Meal Kits 290-520g (excl. Pockets/Stand n Stuff/Gluten Free)
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 06 Nov 2024 - Tuesday 12 Nov 2024 (week 45)

2 V Energy Drink 500mL $1.76 $3.49 $6.98 per 1L
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 06 Nov 2024 - Tuesday 12 Nov 2024 (week 45)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail
1 Baby Boo Nappies Asst 40-56pk Digital $11.50 N/A

2 Baby Boo Nappy Pants 21-23pk Digital $9.50 N/A

3 Baby Boo Wipes 80pk Scented/Unscented Digital $2.00 $3.75 per 100ea

4 Cadbury Medium Bars 30-55g TV $1.00 N/A

5 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL $27.00 $2.40 per 1L

6 Cripps Master Hot Dog/Lunch Rolls 6pk (POT) $3.99 67¢ per 1ea

7 Duracell Range (excl. Mixed Prepack) Digital N/A

8 Felix Cat Food 12pk $10.99 $1.08 per 100g

9 Fountain Tomato/BBQ Sauce 2L TV $3.99 20¢ per 100mL

10 Gatorade Sports Drink 600mL TV $2.09 $3.48 per 1L

11 Indomie Noodle Cup 75g Digital $1.10 $1.47 per 100g

12 Ingham's Chicken Breast Tenders 400g $5.99 $14.98 per 1kg

13 McCain Pizza Slices 600g Digital $7.99 N/A

14 Omo Laundry Liquid 2L/3 in 1 Capsules 28pk Digital $13.99 N/A

15 Oreo Cookie 128-131g $1.40 N/A

16 Palmolive Naturals Shampoo/Conditioner 350mL TV $2.99 85¢ per 100mL

17 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g TV $6.99 $15.53 per 1kg

18 Peters Maxibon 4pk TV $5.49 98¢ per 100mL

19 San Remo La Pasta Range 120g TV $1.00 83¢ per 100g

20 Tamar Valley Natural Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg (POT) $5.99 60¢ per 100g

21 Twisties/Cheetos/Burger Rings 65-90g Digital $1.35 N/A

22 V Energy Drink 4 x 250mL TV $4.99 $4.99 per 1L

23 White Wings Baking Mixes 365-560g $3.35 N/A

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 06 Nov 2024 - Tuesday 12 Nov 2024 (week 45)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail
1 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g (excl. Tim Tam) $4.40 N/A

2 B/Love Everyday B/Wipes 240'S $7.99 $3.33 per 100ea

3 BabyLove Nappy Pants 22-34pk $15.99 N/A

4 Bickford's Blackcurrant Juice Syrup 750mL $5.99 $7.99 per 1L

5 Bickford's Cordial Syrup 750mL $4.99 $6.65 per 1L

6 Birds Eye Golden Crunch Chips/Wedges 900g $4.99 $5.54 per 1kg

7 Cadbury Dairy Milk Gift Box 200g/Roses 225g $5.99 N/A

8 Central Cake Co Fingers 6pk (POT) $7.99 N/A

9 Chum Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $3.49 29¢ per 100g

10 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 1.25L $2.25 $1.80 per 1L

11 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 10 x 375mL $10.99 $2.93 per 1L

12 Cripps Muffins 6pk (POT) $3.79 $1.05 per 100g

13 Doritos Salsa 300g $2.75 92¢ per 100g

14 Earth Choice Dish Liquid 1L $2.15 22¢ per 100mL

15 Friskies Dry Cat Food 1kg $6.99 70¢ per 100g

16 Golden Circle Pineapple 440/450g $3.39 N/A

17 Heinz Baby Food 110g $1.10 $1.00 per 100g

18 Heinz Seriously Good Mayo/Aioli 295mL $3.99 $1.35 per 100mL

19 Helga's Wraps 7/8pk $3.99 N/A

20 iCare Toilet Tissue 24pk $9.99 23¢ per 100sh

21 Johnson's Baby Powder 200g $5.99 $3.00 per 100g

22 Johnson's Baby Shampoo/Oil 200mL $5.49 $2.75 per 100mL

23 Kellogg's Crunchy Nut Corn Flakes/Froot Loops/Nutri-Grain/Just Right/C   $7.99 N/A

24 Kinder Bueno 39/43g $1.40 N/A

25 Kleenex Viva Paper Towel 2pk $3.99 N/A

26 La Famiglia Stone Baked Garlic Bread 330/480g $5.99 N/A

27 Leggo's Pasta Sauce 490/500g $3.99 N/A

28 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL $3.99 $2.42 per 100mL

29 Moccona Classic Freeze Dried Coffee 200g $11.99 $6.00 per 100g

30 National Pies Meat Pies/Pasties/Sausage Rolls 2pk (POT) $6.99 N/A

31 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-180g $4.49 N/A

32 Old el Paso Meal Kits 290-520g (excl. Pockets/Stand n Stuff/Gluten Free $6.99 N/A

33 Perfect Italiano Cheese Block 200g $5.99 $29.95 per 1kg

34 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk $7.49 N/A

35 Peters Lemonade Icy Poles 8pk $4.49 75¢ per 100mL

36 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L $5.99 33¢ per 100mL

37 Powerade Sports Drink 1L $3.20 $3.20 per 1L

38 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g $3.49 N/A

39 Spreyton Fresh Juice 2L (POT) $5.49 $2.75 per 1L

40 V Energy Drink 500mL $3.49 $6.98 per 1L

41 Wrigley's Extra Chewing Gum Envelope 14s $1.99 $7.37 per 100g

42 Yogo Dairy Snack 150g $2.49 $1.66 per 100g
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